

BID TABS
PROJECT 17-2100 FIRE STATION #4 & #7 CONCRETE REPAIRS
BID DATE: AUGUST 23, 2017

Item Number	Base Bid	Quantity	Unit	A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI		Cornerstone Pavers, LLC Racine, WI		DC Burbach, Inc. Waukesha, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0100	Removing Pavement	725	SY	\$10.00	\$7,250.00	\$11.00	\$7,975.00	\$11.70	\$8,482.50
205.0100	Excavation Common	225	CY	\$25.00	\$5,625.00	\$21.55	\$4,848.75	\$36.60	\$8,235.00
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	45	SY	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$7.00	\$315.00	\$12.70	\$571.50
305.0125	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	50	CY	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$27.70	\$1,385.00	\$44.00	\$2,200.00
305.0135	Base Aggregate Dense 3 Inch	100	CY	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$28.36	\$2,836.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00
416.0180	Concrete Driveway 8-Inch	6400	SF	\$6.00	\$38,400.00	\$6.41	\$41,024.00	\$6.65	\$42,560.00
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	36	EACH	\$8.00	\$288.00	\$14.50	\$522.00	\$12.50	\$450.00
619.1000	Mobilization (Project)	1	LS	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00
690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	50	LF	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$150.00
SPV.0105.01	Miscellaneous Concrete Reinforcement	1	LS	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
SPV.0105.02	Restoration	1	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SPV.0165.02	Concrete Sidewalk 8-Inch	375	SF	\$6.00	\$2,250.00	\$6.45	\$2,418.75	\$6.65	\$2,493.75
Base Bid Total				\$71,213.00		\$82,324.50		\$83,792.75	